

S Spl 17 of 22

Order no. 4 dtd. 20.03.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of VG. Five accused on bail are present in Court and have filed hazira. On behalf of the rest three accused an absent petition u/s 317 of Cr. PC is filed to be represented through Lawyer. Ld. PP and the Ld. Defence Counsel are present . No witness turned up.

Heard. Considered. The case is adjourned today.

To 25.04.2024 for evidence of the VG.

D/C by me.

Judge Spl Kalna

Judge Spl, Kalna