

## SESSIONS SPECIAL 17 OF 2022

Order No5 dated 25-04-2024

Today is fixed for evidence of the VG.

Ld. PP takes no step.

Out of eight accused persons , five (5) accused persons are present and rest of the accused persons are absent filing a petition under section 317 cr.p.c

Heard. Considered.

To 21-06-2024 for evidence of VG .Prosecution to bring VG on the date fixed and all the accused persons are present on the date fixed positively.

ASJ, KALNA

ASJ,KALNA