

Sessions Spl. Case no. 17 of 2022

Order No.13 Dtd. 02-02-2026

All 7 accused persons on bail are present.

Ld. Special PP in-charge is also present.

Today is fixed for examination of the accused persons u/s. 313 of Cr.P.C.

Due to my engagement in other cases 313 could not be done.

To 11.03.2026 for 313.

Dict. & corr. by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Kalna, Purba Bardhaman.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Kalna, Purba Bardhaman.