

In the court of Addl. Sessions Judge, Kalna.
Present : Sri A. Ray,
Addl. Sessions Judge, Kalna I/C.

SC Spl. Case 17 of 2022

Order No. 15 dated 24-04-2026

PO is on special leave. Addl. Sessions Judge, FTC, Kalna is in charge.

Accused Nirmal Munshi on CB is absent by filing a petition on the ground stated therein. Rest 7 accused persons on CB are present.

Case is adjourned today.

To 05.06.2026 for appearance of the accused persons and examination u/s.313

Cr.PC.

Dict. & corr.

Addl. S. Judge
Kalna (IC)

Addl. Sessions Judge
Kalna(IC)